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Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

1 2 3 4 10 (12) (15) (16) 20
5 6 7 8 9 (11) (13) (14) 35

1 3 5 6 13 (14) (15) (16) 28
2 4 7 8 9 (10) (11) (12) 30

3 6 7 9 10 (14) (15) (16) 35
1 2 4 5 8 (11) (12) (13) 20

Place Time

1        Var 16:14
2        Var 16:23
3        Var 16:27
4        Var 17:00
5        Var 17:09
6        Var 17:20
7        Var 17:37
8        Var 17:51
9        Var 18:00

10      Var 18:18
11      Var 18:20
12      Var 18:25
13      Var 18:32
14      Var 18:33
15      Var 18:33
16      Var 18:34
17      Var 18:37
18      JV 18:43
19      Var 18:48
20      JV 18:51
21      Var 18:58
22      Var 18:57
23      Var 19:04
24      Var 19:09
25      JV 19:15
26      JV 19:25
27      JV 19:33
28      JV 19:38
29      JV 19:38
30      JV 19:39
31      JV 19:42

Elizabethtown
Solanco

Varsity Boys

Myers, Jesse
McCloud, Nat

Scharf, Christopher
Fafel,  Nick

Name

Workman, Patrick
Rezkalla,  Marco
Stead, Christian
Keller, Daniel

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Solanco, and Penn Manor

Elizabethtown
Penn Manor

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 3, 2017

Quinn, Dylan
Lehman,  Brady
Grawe, Marty
Trimble, Jason

Lindsey,  Lou
Terry,  Dylan
Lyon,  Evan
Photis,  Jordan

Kanagy,  Jesse
Serrano-Silva, Jose
Martinez, Damian
Thomas,  Graham

Althoff, Colin
Fisher, Tate
McBride, Aidan
Charles,  Trevor

Daniel, Brandon

PM
PM

SOL

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Sticker, Ben
Toomey,  Aidan
Schucker,  Zach
Brown, Ian

Scharf, Charles
Kramer,  David

PM
PM
PM
PM

SOL
PM

SOL
SOL

SOL
SOL
SOL
PM

ET
PM

SOL
ET

SOL

PM
SOL
SOL
PM

Solanco
Penn Manor

SOL

Team

ET
PM
ET
PM
ET
ET
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Varsity Boys

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Solanco, and Penn Manor

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 3, 2017

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

32      Var 19:44
33      Var 19:50
34      JV 20:06

Kline, Elliot
Alvarez, Jared
Richey,  Emmitt

ET
ET
PM
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Varsity Boys

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Solanco, and Penn Manor

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 3, 2017

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

35      JV 20:07
36      JV 20:14
37      JV 20:18
38      JV 20:19
39      JV 20:20
40      JV 20:21
41      JV 20:38
42      JV 21:06
43      JV 21:07
44      JV 21:10
45      JV 21:15
46      JV 22:15
47      JV 22:21
48      JV 23:21
49      
50      
51      
52      
53      
54      
55      
56      
57      
58      
59      
60      
61      
62      
63      
64      
65      
66      
67      
68      
69      
70      
71      
72      
73      
74      
75      
76      

Mowbray,  Chad
Angel Daniel
Eaby,  Aaron
Keller, Sean

Shaffer, Owen
Steinhart, Cameron
Deets,  Hunter
Hack, Keiton

Workman, Lance
Adams, Luke
Heckendorn,  Dagen
Degoede, Nate

Sauder, Dustin
Herr, Josh

SOL
ET
PM
ET

PM
SOL
PM

SOL

ET
SOL

ET
ET
PM
ET


